CITY OF APPLETON
Department of Public Works

MEMORANDUM

5=+ Finance Committee
I:I Municipal Services Committee
I:I Utilities Commitice

SUBJECT: Award of Conftract

The Department of Public Works recommends that the following described work:
T-19 Kernan Ave/ E South River Street Storm Sewer Reconstruction

Be awarded to:
Name: Dorner Inc
Address: E506 Luxemburg Road, PO Box 129
Luxemburg, WI 54217

In the amount of ; $854,655.00
With a 4 % contingency of : $50,000.00
For a project total not to exceed : -$904,655.00
K& OR ek

In an amount Not To Exceed :

Budget: $1,800,000.00 '

Estimate: $950,000.00
Committee Date: 06/24/19 .
Council Date: 07/10/19

6/24/2019
JACLERICAL - ENG & INSP\Projects\201\T-19 Keman Ave - E South River St Storm Sewer Re-Corstruction\Contract Award Form T-19,xk¢



6i~L NO13ddV 40 ALID

1L 3oL
00°002'070°1$ 00°199'968% 00°659'758%
00'000°LES 00°000'LES 00 ze'ord 00°4Z8'9bs £0'000°66% 00°000'65% [5g] lrlll 880U pue Jeydsy Aztodwa] [jeysu] @ ysiung "L
00°C00°26% 00°000'L6% 00°89°8FS 00'e89'ers 0O000'SYS 00°000'5¥$ $1 L (BUIABI U1} SB{OYUBIA PUR Jamag LLolS uopueqy 02
00'000°es Q0'0Z% 00°C09'ES 002 00'$Z0'28 05'El$ su0} 05t Buippeg sucls Bax3 [[BIsu} g ysiung 6l
00°000'T$ 00'0z$ 00°000'L$ 0c'01% 0C'000'es 00'0ES spATY Q0L [eAOLSY [0S pajeuueiuoy B
00'00e'22% 00082% 00°000'F1$ 00°00+% 00°00b'9ES 00’00 LS ‘spi'no  GE JslaAe ajaioucs Aueg YBIH Aeg-g BIsul g ysiwng L1
00°00§'4$ 60'005'2$ 0005 2% 00°005'2$ 00°0C5'8% 00°005'8$ 81 L jonuon oyel ) Areiodwsa | yesul @ ysiwng Sl
00'000'es 000518 00°000'2% 000018 00°002'2$ 00'sELS B 02 uoRIBI0Id 18U] WA-Cl. 9dAL JiEISY] g ysiwng Sl
00°000'F$ 00°000°2$ 00ZP9'ss 00°'128'28 00°002'¥$ 00°00L'28 B ¢ S1BIC) ' BWRIIM JBIU] LD, [[BISU] @ ysiuing ¥l
00°000'6ES 06°000'T$ 00°52S'THS 00°658'2$ 00°D0%"LES 0o'o0L'es B3 G apelo) B SWe4/MIBU] 3, [[eIsu] g ysiung  El
00°008'5$ 0000L'LS 00'06Z'Z8 co05hs C0'5/E'CS 00°5.PS B8 G Bugsen sjoyue WLC)S [[BISU] g Ysiumg ¢l
00°000'92$ 00'D00'STS 00'€E6'8ss 00'cE6'8LS 00°000°GLS 00°000'5}$ B9 | 6 1-YY SIOUUEJ ULOIS [[e)su) 9 ysrung bb
00'000'SES . 00°000'SE$ 00'12'ST$ 00'bPL'STS 00'000°5€$ 00°000'GE$ ' | £1-N SI0yUB wlol$ [jEysul R ysiung 0}
00°C00° 123 00°000°LZS 00'600°128 00'600° LS 00'000°¢1LE 00000'61% es L agZ-N 210UUE} LIOIS [{BISU| B USILLIN k]
00'000'52$ 00°000'5Z$ 00°900°61% 00°900°518 00°000'6L$ cO'000°5LE ' ] 5Zy-N SloyUBW WIOIS [[Ejsul g ysiung 8
00°000'89L8 00°000'89}+% 00°000°LLLS 00°000°LLLS 00°000'SHLE 00'000°5+18 ' ] pZY-N S[OYUely ULOIS fessu) g ysiung 4
00°0C5'81$ 00'sELS 00°0ve'LLS 00'9zL$ 00°080°LLS 00TTHS wu ovl pean 1eu Z) JiEsy g ysuing 9
DO°000'6% 00'081$ 00°086'L8 o0'geEls 00°02Z'8% 00'LeLS wu 09 pea el Gl Esuf g ystung 5
00°005'¥$ 00°051$ 00°00Z'¥$ Q0°0FLS 00°0/L'0)E 00'sss$ wu  og pes 1ol £l J[BISu B ystung ¥
00°05Z'9% 00'052% ooeLL'es 0o22L 00sLZ'YE 00 LLLS wuy o GZ JBMBS UUDIS G [Bisu g usiung €
00°008'2$ 00°0$2$ 007050'FS 005ElL$ . Joooir'vs 00°2¥LS wYuy og JSMAS UUOIS 8 JBISU B ysiung €
0005Z'605% 005843 00 00+'82YS 00°80FE 00008 '¥BES 00°9/£8 YUl 050t JoMas LWIBIS 8k (Bisu] g ystwng
1E30L S5Tig 1un 18361 ) [E301 35hid Hun swn  ARuenp NGiLdi¥5530 wan
HOZIN UOJUA suj sauloqg
810Z ‘pT sunr
61-13un

NOLLYINGYL gl UONINNSUODTY JEMIS ULIOLS 139135 JOAY YINOS J/BNUSAY UBLIaY



