
City of Appleton

Legislation Text

100 North Appleton Street
Appleton, WI  54911-4799

www.appleton.org

Request to approve contract amendment/Change Order No. 1 to Contract 77-19 for Kernan
Avenue/East South River Street Storm Sewer Construction for additional funding to complete
permanent concrete surface restoration in lieu of temporary asphalt in the amount of $121,841 with
an increase in contingency from $50,000 to $70,000.  Overall contract increases from $904,655 to
$1,046,496

File #: 19-1025, Version: 1

City of Appleton Printed on 4/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

